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Table S1. Primers used in this study.

Product size (bp)

Gene target Primer sequence (5’-3')
i F-TATCTTATCGTTGAGAAGGGAT
R-CTACACTTGGCTTAGGATGAAA
F- GAAAAGGTACTCAACCAAATA
ermB R- AGTAACGGTACTTAAATTGTTTAC
o F-CTTGTTGATCACGATAATTTCC
R-ATCTTTTAGCAAACCCGTATTC
_— F-TCCAATCATAGCACAAAATC
R-AATTCCCTCTATTTGGTGGT
y F-ATCATAGGTAAAATGTCTGACATGATCCA
P R-GCATCAASTGTATTGGATAGCAAAAGC
) F-GTGAAGATATACCAAGTGATT
R-ATGCGCTATAGATTGAAAGGAT
SCCmecl F-GCTTTAAAGAGTGTCGTTACAGG
R-GTTCTCTCATAGTATGACGTCC
F-CGTTGAAGATGATGAAGCG
SCCmecll

R-CGAAATCAATGGTTAATGGACC
F-TAGCTTATGGTGCTTATGCG

SCCmecll, VI R-GTGCATGATTTCATTTGTGGC

Mercury elemnt of SCC- F-CCATATTGTGTACGATGCG
meclll R-CCTTAGTTGTCGTAACAGATCG
- T
SCCrmec 1T and IIIA F-TTCTCATTGATGCTGAAGCC

R-GTGTAATTTCTITTGAAAGATATGG
F-GCCITATTCGAAGAAACCG
R-CTACTCTTCTGAAAAGCGTCG
F-TCTGGAATTACTTCAGCTGC
R-AAACAATATTGCTCTCCCTC
F-CCTGAATCTAAAGAGATACACCG
R-GGTTATTITCATAGTGAATCGC
F-CTCAAAATACGGACCCCAATACA
R-TGCTCCAGTAATTGCTAAAG
F-CAGATTCATCATITCAAAGGC
R-AACAACTATTAGATAATTTCCG
F-GAACATTGTTACTTAAATGAGCG
R-TGAAAGTTGTACCCTTGACACC
F-ATCGCTCATTATGGATACYGC
SCCmec VI, VIII R5-CCATTTTITGATAACCTGAACG
R6- CTATTTTTITATAGCCTGAACG

SCCmec IVa

SCCmec IVb, IVF

SCCmec IVc, IVE

SCCmec IVd

SCCmec IVE, IVF

SCCmecV

139

163

190

163

433

147

613

398

128

280

257

776

493

200

881

175

325

106
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